
Computer Classes at the Dunkirk Public Library 
 

 

 March  2023  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
Exploring 

Ancestry Library 
Edition 

1:00pm-2:30pm 

2  
Navigating Your 

iPhone 

3:00pm-4:00pm 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Tech-Talk 

7  
 

8  
Understanding 

and Utilizing your 
Google Drive 

1:00pm-2:30pm 

9  
Email Settings 

1:30pm-2:30pm 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Tech-Talk 

14  
 

15  
 

 

16  
Your Android 
Smartphone 

2:00pm-3:00pm 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Tech-Talk 

21  
Learning About 

Your iPad 

11:30am-12:30pm 

22  
Microsoft Word 
Tips & Tricks 

12:00pm-1:00pm 

23  
Introduction to 
Microsoft Excel 

2:00pm-3:30pm 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Tech-Talk 

28  
Computer Basics: 

Part 1 of 2 

1:30pm-2:30pm 

29  
Exploring 

Ancestry Library 
Edition 

5:00pm-6:30pm 

30  
Resume Writing 

Strategies 

12:00pm-1:00pm 

31  
Computer Basics: 

Part 2 of 2 

1:30pm-2:30pm 

 

 

Space is Limited and registration is required for all classes.  

Classes will not run if there are no participants registered. 

Please call 716-366-2511 to reserve a seat. 

Personal Devices are needed for some classes. 

Individual Tutoring Sessions are by appointment only. 

Walk-in assistance is based on Staff Availability  & Familiarity with your need. 

Gain valuable Tech skills by coming to our Tech-Talk Mondays!  

Or visit the site www.Tech-Talk.com for individual access to the Tech skill database.   

Easily sign in with Username and Password: dpl 

http://www.tech-talk.com/

